

FLOOR AMENDMENT NO.____

BY: light

- 1 Amend C.S.S.J.R. No. 2 (house committee printing) as
- 2 follows:
- 3 (1) On page 2, line 10, strike "and".
- 4 (2) On page 2, line 11, between "Congress" and the
- 5 semicolon, insert ", and to remove from office those officials
- 6 and members found to have colluded with foreign governments".
- 7 (3) On page 2, line 20, strike "and".
- 8 (4) On page 2, line 21, between "Congress" and the
- 9 semicolon, insert ", and to remove from office those officials
- 10 and members found to have colluded with foreign governments".
- 11 (5) On page 3, line 12, strike "and".
- 12 (6) On page 3, line 13, between "Congress" and the
- 13 semicolon, insert ", and to remove from office those officials
- 14 and members found to have colluded with foreign governments".
- 15 (7) On page 3, line 21, strike "government, and" and
- 16 substitute "government,".
- 17 (8) On page 3, line 23, between "Congress" and the period,
- 18 insert ", and to remove from office those officials and members
- 19 found to have colluded with foreign governments".